K.V.G'MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMER- 2019
ey T RUARAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMER- 2019
TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
03.9.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Pulse Oximetr Dr.Hemanth Dr. Saroja
Dr. Mahabala
05.9.2019 | Thursday | Journal Upper airway imaging & its roll | Dr. Rohini K Dr. Mahabala
Club in preoperative airway walnut
06.9.2019 | Friday Case Patient with jaundice in Dr.Karan Rao Dr.Mahabala
Discussion | Surgjcal ward
10.9.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Pulse satiety Continued Dr.Hemanth Dr.TaraNandan
Dr. Radhika
12.9.2019 | Thursday | Journal Intra operative awareness Dr. Christina Dr. Mahabala
Club monitoring
13.9.2019 | Friday Case Post partum hemorrhagic in Dr.Aezazulla Dr.TaraNandan
Discussion | patient Hypothyroidism Khan
17.9.2019 | Tuesday Seminar Inhalational agents Dr.Sheetal Dr. Mahabala
Dr. Saroja
19.9.2019 | Thursday | Journal Operative fasting guideness& Dr. Karan Dr. Saroja
Club post operative feeding in Dr. Mahabala
pediatric anesthesia
20.9.2019 | Friday Case Pelvic hypovolumie shock Dr.Aezazulla Dr. Mahabala,
Discussion Khan | Dr.Radhika,
Dr. Reema
24.9.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Inhalational agents continued | Dr. Hemanth Dr. Mahabala,
Dr. Saroja,
26.9.2019 | Thursday | Journal Pre medication& induction of | Dr. Chirstina Dr. Mahabala
Club anesthesia in pediatric patient
27.9.2019 | Friday Case C/0 Sigmoidvitreous with CKD | Dr.Aezazulla Dr. Mahabala,
Discussion Khan Dr. Saroja,
Dr. Tara




